	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
	(((H22000170915 3)))
£	H220001709153ABC.
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381
	From: Account Name : FASTKIT CORP Account Number : I20100000009 Phone : (305)599-0839 Fax Number : (305)592-9591
	<pre>**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address:</pre>
Ш	FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION SOUTH POINT TRADE, CORP Certificate of Status
RECEIVED	Certified Copy 1 Page Count 02
<u> </u>	Estimated Charge S78.75

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

. .

۲۲⁴⁴ ۲۲

··· . ·· .

.

	ARTICLES OF INCO In compliance with Chapter 607 and		S. (Profit)	
ALL	ME SOUTH POINT TRAE	DE, CORP		<u> </u>
TICLEII PR	INCIPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address	м	ailing address, if different	is:
8260 W	FLAGLER STREET STE 2-C		SAME	
	MIAMI, FL. 33144			
<u>TICAE III PU</u> purpose for whi	<u>RPOSE</u> ich the corporation is organized is: <u>AN</u>	Y AND ALL LAW	FUL BUSINESS	
1				
TICLE V IN	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS			T/D
e number of share	s of stock is:1,000	Name and Title:		
e number of share	Title: ENZO C ZACARIAS P/D 8260 W FLAGLER STREET STE 2-C	-	JULIO GANDARA 60 W FLAGLER STRE	
e number of share TICAE V IN Name and	Title: ENZO C ZACARIAS P/D	Address:		
e number of share TICAE V IN Name and	Title: ENZO C ZACARIAS P/D 8260 W FLAGLER STREET STE 2-C	Address:	60 W FLAGLER STRE	
E number of share TICLE V IN Name and Address	Title:	Address:	60 W FLAGLER STRE MIAMI, FL. 33144	ET STE
E number of share TICLE V IN Name and Address	Title: ENZO C ZACARIAS P/D 8260 W FLAGLER STREET STE 2-C	Address:	60 W FLAGLER STRE MIAMI, FL. 33144	ET STE
e number of share TICLE V IN Name and Address Name and 1	Title:	Address:	60 W FLAGLER STRE MIAMI, FL. 33144	ET STE
e number of share TICLE V IN Name and Address Name and 1	Title:	Address:	60 W FLAGLER STRE MIAMI, FL. 33144	ET STE
e number of share TICLE V IN Name and Address Name and 1	Title:	Address:	60 W FLAGLER STRE MIAMI, FL. 33144	ET STE
e number of share TICLE V IN Name and Address	Title:	Address: 826	60 W FLAGLER STRE	
e number of share TICLE V IN Name and Address	Title:	Address: 826 Address: - Name and Title: - Address: - Address: - Name and Title: - Name and Title: -	60 W FLAGLER STRE	

.

Name	and Title: Name	and Title-
Addre	253 Addres	
ARTICLE VI The name and 1	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the regist	
Name:	JULIO C MOLINA	cred agent is:
Address	8260 W FLAGLER STREET STE 2-C	
	MIAMI, FL. 33144	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	
ł	ddress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	JULIO C MOLINA	
	8200 14/ 5/ 4 0/ 5	
Address:	020U W FLAGLER STREET STERAC	
ARTICLE VIII Effective date, if a If an effective d lling.)	B260 W FLAGLER STREET STE 2-C MIAMI, FL. 33144 <u>EFFECTIVE DATE:</u> other than the date of filling:MAY 11, 2022 ate is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more to	than five days prior or 90 days after the
<u>ARTICLE VIII</u> Effective date, if i If an effective di Iling.) <u>Note:</u> If the date he document's ef	MIAMI, FL. 33144 <u>EFFECTIVE DATE:</u> other than the date of filling: <u>MAY 11, 2022</u> ate is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more to inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory fill fective date on the Department of State's records.	than five days prior or 90 days after the ling requirements, this date will not be listed :
ARTICLE VIII Effective date, if If an effective di lling.) late: If the date he document's ef	MIAMI, FL. 33144 <u>EFFECTIVE DATE:</u> other than the date of filling: <u>MAY 11, 2022</u> ate is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more to inserted in this black d	than five days prior or 90 days after the ling requirements, this date will not be listed :
ARTICLE VIII Effective date, if If an effective di lling.) <u>late:</u> If the date he document's ef	MIAMI, FL. 33144 <u>EFFECTIVE DATE:</u> other than the date of filing: <u>MAY 11, 2022</u> ate is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more to inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory fil fective date on the Department of State's records. ed as registered ogen to accept service of process for the above initiar with and eccept the opportunitient as registered agent and initiar with and eccept the opportunitient as registered agent and	than five days prior or 90 days after the ling requirements, this date will not be listed :
ARTICLE VIII Effective date, if a If an effective date lling.) Late: If the date he document's eff laving been name ertificate, I am fa	MIAMI, FL. 33144 <u>EFFECTIVE DATE:</u> other than the date of filing: <u>MAY 11, 2022</u> ate is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more the inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory fil fective date on the Department of State's records. ed as registered again a accept service of process for the above imiliar with and accept he opportunitent as registered agent and Required Structure/Registered Agent ment and accept the opportunity of the agent accept agent of the agent of the agent agent agent agent accept the opportunity of the agent accept agent of the agent agent agent agent agent agent accept agent of the agent	than five days prior or 90 days after the ling requirements, this date will not be listed a stated corporation at the place designated in the d agree to act in this capacity
ARTICLE VIII Effective date, if a ll'an effective di lling.) late: If the date he document's eff laving been name ertifleute, I am fa	MIAMI, FL. 33144 <u>EFFECTIVE DATE:</u> other than the date of filing: <u>MAY 11, 2022</u> ate is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more if inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory fil fective date on the Department of State's records. ed as registered again to accept service of process for the above milliar with and eccept he appointment as registered agent and inserted Skinature/Registered Agent ment and affirm that he facts shied herein are true. I am a countred Skinature a mird degree felony as provided IIII	than five days prior or 90 days after the ling requirements, this date will not be listed is stated corporation at the place designated in t d agree to act in this capacity MAY 11, 2022 Date ware that the false information submitted in for in s.817.155, F.S. MAY 11, 2022
ARTICLE VIII Effective date, if i If an effective di ling.) late: If the date te document's effective aving been name retificate, I am fa submit the docu- cument to the Da	MIAMI, FL. 33144 <u>EFFECTIVE DATE:</u> other than the date of filing: <u>MAY 11, 2022</u> ate is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more if inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory fil fective date on the Department of State's records. ed as registered again to accept service of process for the above milliar with and eccept he appointment as registered agent and inserted Skinature/Registered Agent ment and affirm that he facts shied herein are true. I am a countred Skinature a mird degree felony as provided IIII	than five days prior or 90 days after the ling requirements, this date will not be listed in stated corporation at the place designated in t d agree to act in this capacity
IRTICLE VIII ffective date, if i li an effective di ling.) late: If the date ie document's effective aving been name rtifleute, I am fa submit this docu. cument is the Da	MIAMI, FL. 33144 <u>EFFECTIVE DATE:</u> other than the date of filing: <u>MAY 11, 2022</u> ate is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more if inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory fil fective date on the Department of State's records. ed as registered again to accept service of process for the above milliar with and eccept he appointment as registered agent and inserted Skinature/Registered Agent ment and affirm that he facts shied herein are true. I am a countred Skinature a mird degree felony as provided IIII	than five days prior or 90 days after the ling requirements, this date will not be listed is stated corporation at the place designated in t d agree to act in this capacity MAY 11, 2022 Date ware that the false information submitted in for in s.817.155, F.S. MAY 11, 2022
IRTICLE VIII Cflective date, if a ling.) late: If the date te document's eff aving been name rtifleute, I am fa submit this docu. cument to the Da	MIAMI, FL. 33144 <u>EFFECTIVE DATE:</u> other than the date of filing: <u>MAY 11, 2022</u> ate is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more if inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory fil fective date on the Department of State's records. ed as registered again to accept service of process for the above milliar with and eccept he appointment as registered agent and inserted Skinature/Registered Agent ment and affirm that he facts shied herein are true. I am a countred Skinature a mird degree felony as provided IIII	than five days prior or 90 days after the ling requirements, this date will not be listed is stated corporation at the place designated in t d agree to act in this capacity MAY 11, 2022 Date ware that the false information submitted in for in s.817.155, F.S. MAY 11, 2022
IRTICLE VIII ffective date, if i li an effective di ling.) ate: If the date is document's ef aving been name rtiffcute, I am fa submit this docu. cument is the Da	MIAMI, FL. 33144 <u>EFFECTIVE DATE:</u> other than the date of filing: <u>MAY 11, 2022</u> ate is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more if inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory fil fective date on the Department of State's records. ed as registered again to accept service of process for the above milliar with and eccept he appointment as registered agent and inserted Skinature/Registered Agent ment and affirm that he facts shied herein are true. I am a countred Skinature a mird degree felony as provided IIII	than five days prior or 90 days after the ling requirements, this date will not be listed in stated curporation at the place designated in the d agree to act in this capacity
IRTICLE VIII ffective date, if i li an effective di ling.) late: If the date ie document's effective aving been name rtifleute, I am fa submit this docu. cument is the Da	MIAMI, FL. 33144 <u>EFFECTIVE DATE:</u> other than the date of filing: <u>MAY 11, 2022</u> ate is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more if inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory fil fective date on the Department of State's records. ed as registered again to accept service of process for the above milliar with and eccept he appointment as registered agent and inserted Skinature/Registered Agent ment and affirm that he facts shied herein are true. I am a countred Skinature a mird degree felony as provided IIII	than five days prior or 90 days after the ling requirements, this date will not be listed in stated curporation at the place dasignated in a d agree to act in this capacity MAY 11, 2022 Date ware that the false information submitted in for in s.817.155, F.S. Date